Monitorler

23

23

27

23.

23.

23.

27

27

27

43

22

24

Uriin
.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS GAMING

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD CURVE 1500R GAMING

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

122,00
usb

145,00
usb

159,00
usb

169,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

209,00
usb

229,00
usb

299,00
usb

311,00
usb

.250,00

TL

.399,00

TL



24

27

21.

24

24

27

24

27

21.

23.

24

25

21.

24.

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuUB

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100QHZ 4MS
HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Dahua

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

3.750,00
TL

3.999,00
TL

99,00 USD

4.200,00
TL

4.250,00
TL

4.500,00
TL

4.500,00
TL

4.500,00
TL

110,00
usb

119,00
usb

4.900,00
TL

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

149,00
usb



23

24

27

27

27

23.

27

24.

24.

32

27

15.

27

31

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUz

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

SYNC PORTATIF

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

6 MSI PRO MP1l6l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

155,00
usb

.500,00

TL

.500,00

TL

.990,00

TL

179,00
usb

179,00
usb

179,00
usb

189,00
usb

199,00
usb

.950,00

TL

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

255,00
usb



27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 261,00

usb

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R Msi 0 299,00
VA GAMING usb

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 304,00

usb




